



INVOICE NUMBER

91683576

Liberal (620) 624-2277

B RED OAK ENERGY INC
 I PO BOX 783140
 L WICHITA
 L KS US 67278
 T
 O ATTN: VICTORIA DAVIS

J LEASE NAME Prairie Wind # 2
 O LOCATION
 B COUNTY Wallace
 S STATE KS
 I JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
 T JOB CONTACT
 E

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40799818	19570			Net - 30 days	01/21/2015
For Service Dates: 12/20/2014 to 12/20/2014					
0040799818					
171705529A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 12/20/2014 5 1/2 Long String D.V.					
		QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
AA2 Cement		150.00	EA	13.65	2,047.50 T
A-Con' Blend		300.00	EA	13.95	4,185.00 T
60/40 POZ		50.00	EA	9.00	450.00 T
Gypsum		705.00	EA	0.56	396.56 T
Salt		330.00	EA	0.38	311.25 T
C-15		85.00	EA	9.38	796.88 T
C-41P		36.00	EA	3.00	108.00 T
Gilsonite		750.00	EA	0.50	376.88 T
Calcium Chloride		846.00	EA	0.79	666.23 T
Celloflake		76.00	EA	2.78	210.90 T
C-51		57.00	EA	18.75	1,068.75 T
Cement Gel		86.00	EA	0.19	16.13 T
"Auto Fill Float Shoe 5 1/2" (Blue)"		1.00	EA	270.00	270.00
"5 1/2" Latch Down Plug & Assembly (Red		1.00	EA	791.14	791.14
"Two Stage Cement Collar, 5 1/2" (Red)"		1.00	EA	4,575.00	4,575.00
"Cmt Basket, Canvas 5 1/2"		1.00	EA	716.25	716.25
Antelope 5 1/2 X 7 7/8 Turbo		10.00	EA	56.25	562.50
Mud Flush		500.00	EA	0.65	322.50 T
Heavy Equipment Mileage		450.00	MI	5.25	2,362.50
Blending & Mixing Service Charge		500.00	BAG	1.05	525.00
"Proppant & Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil		3,495.00	EA	1.87	6,553.10
Depth Charge; 5001-6000'		1.00	EA	2,160.00	2,160.00
Additional Stage Charge		1.00	EA	1,620.00	1,620.00
Plug Container Util. Chg.		1.00	EA	187.50	187.50